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Love
Cooking can be fun when cooking with kids. 

Food can be tasty when they are cooked for your 

beloved one. Vegetable, fruit, pot, bowls, spoon 

and plates things in the kitchen can be tools for 

you to warm up your love by oven and become 

delicious dishes. Comfort wants you to enjoy the 

joyful of cooking and able to prepare lovely dishes 

for your beloved family.

A N G E L 
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POWER STANDING WHEELCHAIR

ANGEL

•	 FRONT CASTOR 9" PNEUMATIC 
•	 REAR WHEEL 14" PNEUMATIC 
•	 MOTOR 450W (RATIO OUTPUT)
•	 ELECTRIC MAGNETIC BRAKES
•	 CLIMBING ABILITY 10° MAX.
•	 BATTERY 50AH
•	 CHARGER 5A
•	 MAX. SPEED FORWARDS 9.2 KM/H
•	 MAX. CAPACITY 140KG (SIZE A, L, D) ; 120KG (SIZE S)

Foldable footplate Adjustable Footplate  Detachable Backrest 
Easy For Transportation    

Wing’s Image 
Battery Cover 

 LED Light

STAND-UP, DRIVE BY POWER
MULTIPLE ADJUSTMENTS FOR COMFORTABLE SITTING
ERGONOMIC SITTING SYSTEM
ANTERIOR/POSTERIOR STABILITY MECHANISM
FLIP-BACK ARMREST

SIZE

L 

A 
D

1135

1135
1135
1135

700

650
620

1205-1475
1205-1475
1205-1475
1205-1475

540

540
540
540

550-600

500-550
475-525
450-500

510

460
420

195-255 555-630

500-575
460-535
440-515

195-255
195-255
195-255

N.W.(kg)
incl. 

battery

116

112
109

S 620 380 105
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